The Kingdom Arabian Horse Festival
(Kuhailah) - 2022 (C International)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
26 May 2022, Yearling Fillies

D

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: DANA AL
YAMEEN

Colour: bay

Owner: AYMAN
HASSAN
ALJOHANI/ALYAMEEN
STUD

Name: BOURHANI AL
MUAWD

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN ABDULLAH BIN
HAMAD BIN
SALEEM/ HAMAT
STUD

Name: MARINAA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULHADI
HAIF ALAJMI

Name: NAWARTI M)
Colour: bay
Owner: Al-Majd Stud

Score

91.3

91

90.2

90.1

X

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

H.H. N.H. M.\W. C.Z. }.E.
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19.5 19.5
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19.5 19.5 19.5

19.5 19.5 19

17.5

18 17.5

155 155 155

19

19 19.5

M4 195 19

19.5 19
18 18

HIciml 15.5 16

(o) 8 19 18.5

H.H. N.H. M.\W. C.Z. }.E.

19.5 19.5 19.5

19.5 19.5 19.5

17.5

18 18

155 155 155

18.5

19 18.5

H.H. N.H. M.\W. C.Z. }.E.

M4 19.5 18.5

B&

20 18.5

T 18.5 18

LEGS 15 155

MOVE gk 19

19
18.5
18.5
14.5

19

19 19
19 19
18 18
15.5 14.5
19 19

B&

19 19
19 19

T 18.5 18

LEGS 15 16

M

o

\/® 18.5 18.5

19
19
18.5
15.5
18

H.H. N.H. M.\W. C.Z. J.E.

18.5 19
19.5 19
18 18.5
155 15
18.5 18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RASHIMIAH
ALMUAWD

Colour: bay

Owner: KHALED
ABDULLAH AL
SWAILM

Name: ATHEL
MUGANIYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: SALEM
MARZOOQ
MOHAMMED AL
DOSRI

Name: MASHHORA
ALSHMOS

Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH

MUQHIM JARALLAH

AL MUKHEM/AL
SHMOOS STUD

Name: KALTHAM AL

KHOR

Colour: bay
Owner: RASHED
MOHAMMED
ALDOSREY- AL
DAWASER STUD

Name: RANSIY SW
Colour: bay
Owner: Samer

Mahmoud Al Khaiat

89.2

88.9

88.6

88.4

88.3

H.H. N.H. M.W. C.Z.

19 19
19.5 19
18 17.5

BiciomN 15.5 16
u(a N 18 18.5

19

17.5

15
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19
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15.5
18.5

J.E.
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15
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18.5 19
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18.5
18
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18.5 18.5
18 18
BiciolN 15.5 16
y(ed"/ - 18.5 18.5

18.5
18.5
18
15
18

H.H. N.H. M.W. C.Z.

19
18.5
18
15.5
19

J.E.
18
18

17.5
15
18
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19 18.5
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LEGS 15 155
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18 18.5
18 18.5
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10th

11th

Judges

H.H.
N.H.
M.W.
C.Z.
J.E.

Name: DANAT
ALBARQH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
MOSTAFA
ALKHUDIR/ALBARQH
STUD

Name: NAF AL OLA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: HUSAIN
WALEED HUSSIN
ABU FARA)

Name: JEENA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SULTAN
MAJED AL
HUQBANI/ROUDHAT
AL KHAR]

Name: WAJDAH AL
MUAWD

Colour: grey

Owner: TURKI
HAMAD ALI ALMADI

Name: ROUH
ALTALAB

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
SALIH MUBARAK AL
TALAB/AL TALAB
STUD

11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
= Nashaat Hegazy, EG

Michaela Weidner, DE

= Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
11)osy Everars, BE

87.7

87.6

H.H. N.H. M.W. C.Z. }.E.
18.5 18 18 18.5 18
185 185 18 18,5 18
18 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15 16 15.5 15.5 15.5

-y 18 175 17.5 185 17.5

H.H. N.H. M.\W. C.Z. ).E.

185 18 18.5 18,5 18.5
18,5 185 185 19 185
B&T 17.5 18 17.5 18 17.5
BiciomN 14.5 15 14.5 15.5 145

N 18 185 18 18,5 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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